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Open Optical Network Device Explore

500m/2km
1310nm CW+MZ 

Dual MPO12
16W

800G OSFP DR8/DR8+(SiPh)

800G OSFP 2XFR4/2XLR4(SiPh)
2km/10km
CWDM4 CW+MZ

Dual duplex LC
16W

400G CPO DR4(SiPh)
ER>4dB
TDECQ<2.5dB
Wavelength1304.5nm-1317.5nm
SMSR≥30dB
TX 0-3dBm, RX OMA 
Sensitivity<-5.5dBm(2E-4)

106.25Gb/s PAM4, Based on silicon photonics technology
150GHz 16CH wavelength 1283.4nm~1296.7nm
10km, External SOA 30km,
Power consumption＜3.5W
Dual LC interfaces

100G QSFP28 DWDM1(SiPh)

800G OSFP to 2X400G
OSFP-RHS ACC

800G OSFP to 2X400G
OSFP-RHS AOC

Immersion liquid cooling 
800G OSFP SR8

Maximum transmission 
distance 5 meters

Multimode OM4 fiber 
transmission 50 meters

OM3 fiber transmission 60 meters
OM4 fiber transmission 100 meters 
2xMPO12 pigtail
13.5W

COLOR ZR+ /X  100G QSFP28 DWDM 
Phonon molecular system

6.4T 1U DCI BOX
Supports SNMP, web, Netconf/YANG NMS 
QPSK/16QAM/16QAMPS modulation technology
Maximum capacity 4x1.6T for 
single chassis       
DWDM 1529.16~1567.14nm

500m, 1310nm CWL+Silicon MZ
Power consumption <10W
MPO12

400G OSFP-RHS DR4(SiPh) 400G OSFP-RHS FR4(SiPh)

2km, CWDM4 CWL+Silicon MZ
Power consumption <11W
Duplex LC

800G
Liquid-cooling 

technology

800G SR8
（VCSEL）

800G 
PCC/ACC

800G LR8/
CWDM8 

(EML)

Immersion liquid cooling 
interconnection solution

Optical network & 5G application solution

DWDM & coherent optical module solution

Optical network single wavelength 100G 
optical module solution 

AI & DC 800G/400G/200G optical module 
hardware solution

Supports 3R functions

Support 4-way bidirectional / 4-way 
unidirectional service processing 

100G OEO

100G Muxponder
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New productDEMO

Our story，
not just 
silicon ph-
otonics



Quantum QM8700
BlueField-2ConnectX-6

200G QSFP56 to
200G QSFP56

PCC/ACC

200G QSFP56 to
200G QSFP56 AOC

200G QSFP56 to
2x100G QSFP56 AOC

200G QSFP56 to
2x100G QSFP56

PCC/ACC

200GbE SR4 
850nm

multimode 100m
QSFP56

200GbE FR4
1310nm

single mode 2km
QSFP56

4x50G-PAM44x50G-PAM4 2x50G-PAM4

AI&DC 800G/400G/200G copper interconnection & 
optical module hardware solution

Immersion liquid cooling interconnection/DWDM&
coherent optical module solution

400GbE SR8
up to 100m

400GbE DR4
up to 500m

400G QSFP-DD to OSFP PCC/ACC
32 cages QSFP-DD

SN4700

64 cages QSFP-DD
SN5400

32 cages QSFP-DD
SN4700

64 cages QSFP-DD
SN5400

64 cages OSFP
SN5400

OSFP/QSFP112

ConnectX-7/
QSFP112/OSFP

BlueField-3/
QSFP112 

LinkX

Dual MPO optical port
2x400G SR8 multimode 

optical module

Dual MPO optical port
2x400G SR8 single mode

optical module

4xLC optical port 2x800G
2xFR4 single mode 

optical module

multimode single
mode

QM9700  32 cages OSFP SN5600 64 cages OSFP

50m 2km500m

single MPO optical port
400G DR4 single mode

QSFP112&OSFP optical module

800G to 2x400G/
4x200G OSFP/

QSFP112  PCC/ACC

InfiniBand 32 cages QSFP56Etherent

single MPO optical port 
400G SR4 multimode 

QSFP112&OSFP optical module

COLOR ZR+ C-BAND 100G QSFP28 PSM DWDM4

COLOR X O-BAND 100G QSFP28 DWDM1

Swith

<80km48CH DWDM MUX

48CH DWDM MUX

12x100G QSFP28
C-BAND DWDM4

12x100G QSFP28
C-BAND DWDM4

48CH DWDM DEMUX

48CH DWDM DEMUX

EDFA PA EDFA BA

EDFA PAEDFA BA

Swith

Swith

30km16CH O-BAND DWDM MUX

16CH O-BAND DWDM MUX

16x100G QSFP28
DWDM1 O-BAND

16x100G QSFP28
DWDM1 O-BAND

16CH O-BAND DWDM DEMUX

16CH O-BAND DWDM DEMUX

SOA SOA

SOASOA

Swith
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NPO
CPO

TRO

400G
800G

1.6T

It doesn't matter where you run, 
what matters is the right direction
It doesn't matter where you run, 
what matters is the right direction

Next generation
optical network & 5G application

solution

Next generation
Single lambda 100G transceivers

solution

25G NRZ

100G PAM4 SMF25G NRZ

25G NRZ

25G NRZ

TX3

TX3

TX3

TX3

25G NRZ

25G NRZ

25G NRZ

25G NRZ

TX3

TX3

TX3

TX3

Modulator

100G PAM4 SMFPD

DSP

5G base station 
application

Green data center 
application

Switch

Server

Liquid cooling device

MAN Aggregation
25/50/100Gb/s

Fronthaul L1/L0

AAU

AAU

AAU

CU+DU

CU

DU

DU

uRLLC

MAN Aggregation
Nx100/200Gb/s

MAN Core
Nx200/400Gb/s

Provincial Spine
Nx200/400Gb/s

Access
eMBB eMBB CP/

mMTC

Middlehaul/
Backhaul

Backhaul
(L3VPN/LRVPN+L3VPN)

增强型
BITS

gNB

OLT

Enterprise

eNB

Silicon photonics is a milestone technology for the next generation 
of highly integrated computing power and switching devices which 
a dream comes true, and it is also a key technology base to unleash 
the potential of artificial intelligence


